
Rank NAME / First Name Avg Time  Gap

1 5 CINK Ondrej Czech Republic 18,367 1:13:32
0:13:43 (1) 0:28:40 (1) 0:43:51 (1) 0:58:35 (1) 1:13:32 (1)
13:43 (1) 14:57 (2) 15:11 (3) 14:44 (1) 14:57 (3)

2 7 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel Netherlands 18,309 1:13:46 +00:14
0:14:18 (18) 0:29:21 (7) 0:43:52 (3) 0:58:53 (3) 1:13:46 (2)
14:18 (18) 15:03 (4) 14:31 (1) 15:01 (3) 14:53 (2)

3 17 BRAIDOT Luca Italy 18,297 1:13:49 +00:17
0:13:46 (9) 0:28:41 (2) 0:43:51 (1) 0:58:47 (2) 1:13:49 (3)
13:46 (9) 14:55 (1) 15:10 (2) 14:56 (2) 15:02 (6)

4 2 KONWA Marek Poland 18,280 1:13:53 +00:21
0:13:43 (1) 0:28:43 (3) 0:44:07 (4) 0:59:12 (4) 1:13:53 (4)
13:43 (1) 15:00 (3) 15:24 (7) 15:05 (4) 14:41 (1)

5 8 SCHEIRE Ruben Belgium 18,012 1:14:59 +01:27
0:13:45 (6) 0:28:58 (4) 0:44:12 (5) 0:59:35 (5) 1:14:59 (5)
13:45 (6) 15:13 (6) 15:14 (4) 15:23 (7) 15:24 (10)

6 11 SCHELB Julian Germany 17,984 1:15:06 +01:34
0:13:43 (1) 0:28:58 (4) 0:44:41 (6) 1:00:08 (6) 1:15:06 (6)
13:43 (1) 15:15 (7) 15:43 (18) 15:27 (9) 14:58 (4)

7 49 STUTZMANN Marc Switzerland 17,984 1:15:06 +01:34
0:14:24 (19) 0:29:35 (13) 0:44:57 (10) 1:00:08 (6) 1:15:06 (6)
14:24 (19) 15:11 (5) 15:22 (6) 15:11 (5) 14:58 (4)

8 16 BRAIDOT Daniele Italy 17,814 1:15:49 +02:17
0:13:53 (11) 0:29:11 (6) 0:44:41 (6) 1:00:17 (8) 1:15:49 (8)
13:53 (11) 15:18 (8) 15:30 (9) 15:36 (13) 15:32 (15)

9 12 INDERGAND Reto Switzerland 17,802 1:15:52 +02:20
0:13:45 (6) 0:29:21 (7) 0:44:56 (8) 1:00:31 (9) 1:15:52 (9)
13:45 (6) 15:36 (16) 15:35 (11) 15:35 (11) 15:21 (9)

10 21 JONSSON Olof Sweden 17,791 1:15:55 +02:23
0:14:09 (14) 0:29:42 (16) 0:45:13 (13) 1:00:50 (13) 1:15:55 (10)
14:09 (14) 15:33 (12) 15:31 (10) 15:37 (14) 15:05 (7)

11 6 STIRNEMANN Matthias Switzerland 17,763 1:16:02 +02:30
0:14:24 (19) 0:29:59 (20) 0:45:34 (16) 1:00:50 (13) 1:16:02 (11)
14:24 (19) 15:35 (13) 15:35 (13) 15:16 (6) 15:12 (8)
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12 15 PETTINA' Nicholas Italy 17,713 1:16:15 +02:43
0:13:45 (6) 0:29:21 (7) 0:44:58 (11) 1:00:44 (10) 1:16:15 (12)
13:45 (6) 15:36 (16) 15:37 (14) 15:46 (17) 15:31 (12)

13 14 RAUCHFUSS Marek Czech Republic 17,713 1:16:15 +02:43
0:14:29 (24) 0:29:58 (19) 0:45:19 (14) 1:00:44 (10) 1:16:15 (12)
14:29 (24) 15:29 (9) 15:21 (5) 15:25 (8) 15:31 (12)

14 13 LUYTEN Jeff Belgium 17,701 1:16:18 +02:46
0:13:59 (13) 0:29:35 (13) 0:45:19 (14) 1:00:50 (13) 1:16:18 (14)
13:59 (13) 15:36 (15) 15:44 (19) 15:31 (10) 15:28 (11)

15 19 IVANOV Timofey Russian Federation 17,670 1:16:26 +02:54
0:13:46 (9) 0:29:21 (7) 0:44:59 (12) 1:00:50 (13) 1:16:26 (15)
13:46 (9) 15:35 (14) 15:38 (15) 15:51 (20) 15:36 (16)

16 3 MOORLAG Henk Jaap Netherlands 17,559 1:16:55 +03:23
0:13:43 (1) 0:29:21 (7) 0:44:56 (8) 1:00:49 (12) 1:16:55 (16)
13:43 (1) 15:38 (21) 15:35 (11) 15:53 (21) 16:06 (25)

17 32 RODRIGUEZ GUEDE Pablo Spain 17,453 1:17:23 +03:51
0:14:09 (14) 0:29:48 (18) 0:45:41 (18) 1:01:31 (17) 1:17:23 (17)
14:09 (14) 15:39 (22) 15:53 (24) 15:50 (19) 15:52 (20)

18 25 DE BACKER Jonas Belgium 17,416 1:17:33 +04:01
0:14:10 (16) 0:29:42 (16) 0:45:34 (16) 1:01:32 (18) 1:17:33 (18)
14:10 (16) 15:32 (11) 15:52 (23) 15:58 (22) 16:01 (22)

19 36 KORSÆTH Truls Engen Norway 17,412 1:17:34 +04:02
0:14:54 (37) 0:30:38 (30) 0:46:04 (20) 1:01:43 (19) 1:17:34 (19)
14:54 (37) 15:44 (23) 15:26 (8) 15:39 (15) 15:51 (19)

20 27 WIDMER Mirco Switzerland 17,397 1:17:38 +04:06
0:14:30 (25) 0:30:36 (29) 0:46:23 (24) 1:01:59 (20) 1:17:38 (20)
14:30 (25) 16:06 (29) 15:47 (20) 15:36 (12) 15:39 (17)

21 24 PRIADEIN Pavel Russian Federation 17,356 1:17:49 +04:17
0:14:53 (35) 0:30:30 (26) 0:46:17 (22) 1:02:02 (21) 1:17:49 (21)
14:53 (35) 15:37 (18) 15:47 (21) 15:45 (16) 15:47 (18)

22 31 RAGGL Gregor Austria 17,312 1:18:01 +04:29
0:14:28 (23) 0:30:35 (27) 0:46:17 (22) 1:02:03 (22) 1:18:01 (22)
14:28 (23) 16:07 (30) 15:42 (17) 15:46 (17) 15:58 (21)
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23 10 TITARENKO Dmytro Ukraine 17,297 1:18:05 +04:33
0:14:24 (19) 0:30:17 (23) 0:46:05 (21) 1:02:03 (22) 1:18:05 (23)
14:24 (19) 15:53 (25) 15:48 (22) 15:58 (22) 16:02 (23)

24 30 PAPRSTKA Tomáš Czech Republic 17,290 1:18:07 +04:35
0:14:31 (27) 0:30:01 (21) 0:45:42 (19) 1:02:03 (22) 1:18:07 (24)
14:31 (27) 15:30 (10) 15:41 (16) 16:21 (25) 16:04 (24)

25 1 KERSCHBAUMER Gerhard Italy 17,264 1:18:14 +04:42
0:14:30 (25) 0:30:35 (27) 0:46:41 (27) 1:02:43 (25) 1:18:14 (25)
14:30 (25) 16:05 (28) 16:06 (25) 16:02 (24) 15:31 (12)

26 20 SMIRNOV Ivan Russian Federation 16,914 1:19:51 +06:19
0:14:14 (17) 0:30:17 (23) 0:46:32 (26) 1:02:57 (26) 1:19:51 (26)
14:14 (17) 16:03 (27) 16:15 (26) 16:25 (26) 16:54 (31)

27 34 NESVADBA Jan Czech Republic 16,740 1:20:41 +07:09
0:13:58 (12) 0:29:35 (13) 0:46:28 (25) 1:04:11 (28) 1:20:41 (27)
13:58 (12) 15:37 (18) 16:53 (32) 17:43 (34) 16:30 (26)

28 26 DE VOCHT Bart Belgium 16,691 1:20:55 +07:23
0:14:31 (27) 0:30:29 (25) 0:47:07 (29) 1:04:03 (27) 1:20:55 (28)
14:31 (27) 15:58 (26) 16:38 (30) 16:56 (31) 16:52 (30)

29 46 STEPANOV Anton Russian Federation 16,657 1:21:05 +07:33
0:14:52 (32) 0:31:28 (34) 0:47:58 (31) 1:04:25 (29) 1:21:05 (29)
14:52 (32) 16:36 (34) 16:30 (27) 16:27 (27) 16:40 (28)

30 35 DE BRUIJN Rens Netherlands 16,602 1:21:21 +07:49
0:14:53 (35) 0:31:05 (32) 0:47:41 (30) 1:04:34 (30) 1:21:21 (30)
14:53 (35) 16:12 (31) 16:36 (28) 16:53 (30) 16:47 (29)

31 38 LORETZ Lukas Switzerland 16,508 1:21:49 +08:17
0:14:33 (30) 0:31:02 (31) 0:47:59 (32) 1:04:48 (31) 1:21:49 (31)
14:33 (30) 16:29 (32) 16:57 (34) 16:49 (28) 17:01 (35)

32 40 WALDER Roger Switzerland 16,371 1:22:30 +08:58
0:15:14 (39) 0:31:47 (36) 0:48:41 (35) 1:05:30 (32) 1:22:30 (32)
15:14 (39) 16:33 (33) 16:54 (33) 16:49 (28) 17:00 (34)

33 37 GAVRILOV Anatoly Russian Federation 16,325 1:22:44 +09:12
0:15:13 (38) 0:32:03 (39) 0:48:40 (34) 1:05:46 (33) 1:22:44 (33)
15:13 (38) 16:50 (38) 16:37 (29) 17:06 (32) 16:58 (33)
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34 41 FORSTER Lars Switzerland 16,298 1:22:52 +09:20
0:14:31 (27) 0:31:18 (33) 0:48:30 (33) 1:06:17 (34) 1:22:52 (34)
14:31 (27) 16:47 (37) 17:12 (35) 17:47 (36) 16:35 (27)

35 42 KUYAN Mark Russian Federation 16,227 1:23:14 +09:42
0:15:14 (39) 0:31:55 (37) 0:49:11 (37) 1:06:19 (35) 1:23:14 (35)
15:14 (39) 16:41 (35) 17:16 (36) 17:08 (33) 16:55 (32)

36 48 BEBČÁK Jozef Slovakia 15,858 1:25:10 +11:38
0:14:52 (32) 0:32:01 (38) 0:49:54 (38) 1:07:39 (38) 1:25:10 (36)
14:52 (32) 17:09 (39) 17:53 (39) 17:45 (35) 17:31 (36)

37 52 RUSIIA Tymur Ukraine 15,629 1:26:25 +12:53
0:15:38 (42) 0:32:56 (40) 0:50:39 (39) 1:08:40 (39) 1:26:25 (37)
15:38 (42) 17:18 (40) 17:43 (38) 18:01 (39) 17:45 (38)

38 54 LYVADNY Ievgenyi Ukraine 15,524 1:27:00 +13:28
0:15:52 (43) 0:33:26 (41) 0:51:33 (40) 1:09:26 (40) 1:27:00 (38)
15:52 (43) 17:34 (41) 18:07 (41) 17:53 (38) 17:34 (37)

39 47 FRANCIONI Marco San Marino 15,252 1:28:33 +15:01
0:15:53 (44) 0:33:48 (42) 0:51:49 (41) 1:09:42 (41) 1:28:33 (39)
15:53 (44) 17:55 (42) 18:01 (40) 17:53 (37) 18:51 (39)

40 53 SHEPEL Mykola Ukraine 14,825 1:31:06 +17:34
0:16:13 (46) 0:34:14 (43) 0:52:26 (42) 1:10:58 (42) 1:31:06 (40)
16:13 (46) 18:01 (43) 18:12 (42) 18:32 (41) 20:08 (41)

41 44 MANIKAS Domas Lithuania 14,680 1:32:00 +18:28
0:16:39 (49) 0:35:04 (45) 0:53:42 (44) 1:12:17 (43) 1:32:00 (41)
16:39 (49) 18:25 (44) 18:38 (43) 18:35 (42) 19:43 (40)

42 29 LIUBYI Anton Ukraine
0:16:11 (45) 0:35:41 (46) 0:54:37 (45) 1 Lap
16:11 (45) 19:30 (46) 18:56 (45)

43 50 GOREVYCH Maksym Ukraine
0:16:24 (47) 0:35:03 (44) 0:53:41 (43) 1 Lap
16:24 (47) 18:39 (45) 18:38 (44)

44 51 GUNDA Dmytro Ukraine
0:17:18 (50) 0:38:08 (47) 2 Laps
17:18 (50) 20:50 (47)
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45 43 KHVASTSIANKOU   Maksim Belarus
0:18:56 (51) 3 Laps
18:56 (51)

DNF1 28 ANTONIADIS Dimitrios Greece
0:14:52 (32) 0:31:36 (35) 0:48:57 (36) 1:07:00 (37)
14:52 (32) 16:44 (36) 17:21 (37) 18:03 (40)

DNF2 33 BATS Didier Belgium
0:14:24 (19) 0:30:01 (21) 0:46:51 (28) 1:06:45 (36)
14:24 (19) 15:37 (18) 16:50 (31) 19:54 (43)

DNF3 4 GEHBAUER Alexander Austria
0:13:43 (1) 0:29:34 (12)
13:43 (1) 15:51 (24)

DNF4 45 CHUBUKOV Nikita Russian Federation
0:16:24 (47)
16:24 (47)

DNF5 22 BATSUTSA Mykhaylo Ukraine
0:15:28 (41)
15:28 (41)

DNF6 23 PREIMANIS Matiss Latvia
0:14:47 (31)
14:47 (31)

09.06.2012 - 18:36 > 51 riders started

Legend:                1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start

                              2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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